Simon Says Web
Design

From:

Simon Says Web Design

9 Bath Lane

Mansfield, Notts,

NG18 2BU

(Not registered for VAT)
hello@simonsayswebdesign.com

To:

360 Oxygen Consulting Ltd

360 Oxygen Consulting Ltd, Lucan, Co Dublin
kerry@360-group.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Managed WordPresss Hosting

Landing Page for November Event =
Re: Brian Email

Invoice
Number

Invoice

INV-000721

Invoice Date 1 November 2022
Due Date 1 November 2022

Total Due

Rate/Price Adjust

£29.99 0%
£60.00 0.00%

Sub Total
Not VAT Registered

Total Due

Payment is due on Reciept

£89.99

Sub Total

£29.99
£60.00

£89.99
£0.00

£89.99

Thanks for choosing Simon Says Web Design | hello@simonsayswebdesign.com
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