## Simon Says Web Design

## Invoice

## From:

Simon Says Web Design
9 Bath Lane
Mansfield, Notts,
NG18 2BU
(Not registered for VAT)
hello@simonsayswebdesign.com

Invoice Number	INV-000721
Invoice Date	1 November 2022
Due Date	1 November 2022
Total Due	£89.99

## To:

360 Oxygen Consulting Ltd 360 Oxygen Consulting Ltd, Lucan, Co Dublin kerry@360-group.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Managed WordPresss Hosting	£29.99	0%	£29.99
1	Landing Page for November Event = Re: Brian Email	£60.00	0.00%	£60.00

Total Due	£89.99
Not VAT Registered	£0.00
Sub Total	£89.99

Payment is due on Reciept